Herd Share Sales Agreement

Bridgeport Farms (Seller) and	(Buyer)
agree as following.	
1. Seller agrees to sell herd share(s) to Buyer. One herd share is defir	ned as 1/8th
the value of one Nigerian Dwarf Dairy Goat. Buyer is not assigned to a par	ticular
goat in the Bridgeport Farms herd.	
2. One herd share price is \$60. Each share price entitles the Buyer to 1/8tl	n of the by
products, in the form of milk, that is produced by the goat. The buyer will is	;
responsible for picking up the milk times per month. Seller will meet	: Buyer at
a pre-planned location.	
3. Buyer, upon payment of becomes part owner of Bridgeport Fa	arms herd.
4. Buyer agrees to pay for the care, maintenance, boarding, feeding and la	
goat(s)s for the complete duration of his/her ownership in Bridgeport Farm	s. Monthly
maintenance fee is \$60/herd share. Fee is due monthly.	
5. Buyer may sell back herd share to Seller at any time and receive the val	
shares purchased. Seller may buy back herd share at any time and will ref	und herd
share purchase price.	
6. Buyer is aware of the risks associated with the consumption of fresh, un	
milk. Buyer agrees that he/she is personally assuming the liability for cons	•
fresh, unprocessed milk and will educate Buyer's family members who ma	•
consume the milk on a regular basis. This relieves Seller of all responsibility	
7. If Buyer believes he/she or a family member contracts an illness that co	
originate from the milk, the Buyer will contact Seller immediately so that ap	propriate
action can be taken.	
8. Buyer understands that Seller takes cleanliness extremely seriously and	ınas
appropriate processes in place regarding safe milk handling.	
9. Buyer understands that the sale is raw milk is illegal. Buyer warrants the	
products obtained from Seller will be used for personal use and for no other	
10. This contract will be enforced in accordance with the laws of the State	oi Colorado.
Signed thisday of, in the year	
Bridgeport Farms Seller !!!!!! Buyer	
Contact Info for Buyer:	
Address:	
Phone:	
email address:	
Herd Share Sale Agreement	